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Unit 1

Let’s get to
know each other!

A. Listen and write or . @ / / /
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“b” words - blue

1. red
2. dad
3. mum
4. pink

5. blue

dad

sad
drum
spin

ball

*d” words - red

map

link

clue



Brother

Then present.



red, green, blue, yellow, brown, purple, pink
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Stick a red sticker Stick a green sticker Stick a blue sticker
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Stick a sticker Stick a brown sticker Stick a sticker
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Stick a purple sticker Stick a colorf ! sticker
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